COMUNE DI
BRENZONE SUL GARDA

FIV Q

circoLo nautico

Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto

o Numero
velico

1 ITA

2 ITA

3 ITA

4 ITA

5 Sul

6 ITA

7 ITA

8 ITA

9 ITA

10 ITA

78

109

111

115

89

121

112

59

92

70

2INaz?

visit brescia

renzone
9-12 Giugno - June 2022

Nome Nome imbarc.
PIZZATTI GIOVANNI, 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD BARAIMBO
BOVOLATO LUCA, 398 - Vela Club Desenzano AssSportivaDilet STENELLA
POLETTINI MATTIA, 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD TWISTER
NASSINI LUCA, T.-A., 389 - C.V.Gargnano Societa Coop Dilet ACHAB
MULLER LORENZ, YCB
GRUMELLI UMBERTO, T.-A., 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD JOCKER
MARINI NICOLA, T.-A., 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD INSOLENTE
ZILIOLI STEFANO, 340 - Yacht Club Romagna AssSportDil PROF
FRANZONI STEFANO, T.-A., 1316 - GDVelaLNI Brescia Desenzano ASD CHINOOK
GARRINI FABIO, T.-A., 409 - C N Portese Ass Sport Dil 20 NODI CAVOUR
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hﬁ[[Sai[

di VALSECCHI RAFFAELE

FONDERIA & IMPREGNAZIONE

NI XL
attrezzature e accessori per la nautica
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-, Numero
velico

11 ITA

12 SUl

13 ITA

14 ITA

15 ITA

16 ITA

17 ITA

18 SUI

19 ITA

20 ITA

21 ITA

29

16

65

60

24

61

128

100

94

51

Nome

PIZZOLON FABIO, T.-A., 362 - Il Portodimare Ass Sport Dil
AEBI OLIVER, Thunersee Yacht Club - TYC

FRIZZONI MARCO, T.-A., 420 - AssNautica Sebina - AssSportDil

(L)

circoLo nautico
renzone

Nome imbarc.

CATTIVA COMPAGNIA 57

CORRYVRECKAN

ROSSO DI SERA

BUSTOS CAINARCA ALVARO ANDRES, BARCA SCUOLA, 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD STRIKE ONE

CATTARUZZI PAOLO, T.-A., 1316 - GDVelaLNI Brescia Desenzano ASD
CRIPPA FRANCESCO, T.-A,, 389 - C.V.Gargnano Societa Coop Dilet
VALLE FEDERICO, 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

HESSEL HANS

GIOVINAZZO GIUSEPPE, T.-A., 1316 - GDVelaLNI Brescia Desenzano ASD
GIROLI STEFANO, BARCA SCUOLA, 392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

GIORDO GIOVANNI, 420 - AssNautica Sebina - AssSportDil
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